
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

 TIMETABLE FOR THE THIRD & FOURTH SEMESTER  M.A / M.Sc / M.COM
DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (S.D.E) FEBRUARY 2021

(2018 ADMISSIONS REGULAR & 2017 ADMISSIONS SUPPLEMENTARY)

Time : 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm on all days except Friday and 2pm to 5pm on Friday 

I. M.A Economics - Semester - III
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 EC 231 Macro Economics - I

Thursday 04/02/2021 EC 232 International Economics I

Monday 08/02/2021 EC 233 Public Economics

Wednesday 10/02/2021 EC 201 Optional Paper - Agricultural Economics

M.A Economics - Semester - IV
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 EC 241 Macro Economics - II

Thursday 18/02/2021 EC 242 International Economics II

Tuesday 23/02/2021 EC 243  Finance and Capital Market

Thursday 25/02/2021 EC 202 Optional Paper - Industrial Economics

Monday 01/03/2021 EC 244 General Essay                   OR

EC 244 Dissertation and Viva Voce

Comprehensive Viva Voce

II. M.A. English - Semester - III
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 ELD 231 Linguistics & Structure of the English 
Language

Thursday 04/02/2021 ELD 232 Literary Theory 2

Monday 08/02/2021 ELD 233 Elective  -  Contemporary Malayalam 
Literature in English Translation 

Wednesday 10/02/2021 ELD 233 Elective - Dalit Writing 

M.A English - Semester - IV
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 ELD 241 English Language Teaching

Thursday 18/02/2021 ELD 242 Introduction to cultural studies

Tuesday 23/02/2021 ELD 243 Elective  - European Fiction

Thursday 25/02/2021 ELD 243 Elective  -Film Studies

Monday 01/03/2021 ELD 245  Essay                        

ELD 245 Project & Project based Viva Voce 

ELD 244 Comprehensive Viva Voce



III. M A Public Administration - Semester - III

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 PADC007 Indian Administration

Thursday 04/02/2021 PADC008 Research Methodology

Monday 08/02/2021 PADC009 Financial Administration

Wednesday 10/02/2021 PADE003 Elective - Essentials of Business Management

M A Public Administration - Semester - IV
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 PADC010 Environmental Management

Thursday 18/02/2021 PADC011 Labour Legislation and Administration

Tuesday 23/02/2021 PADC012 International Organisation and Administration

Thursday 25/02/2021 PADE004 Elective - Disaster Management

Monday 01/03/2021 PADC013 Essay

PADC013 Dissertation and Viva Voce 

PADC014 Comprehensive Viva – Voce

IV. M A Political Science - Semester - III

Day. Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 PS 531 Research Methodology

Thursday 04/02/2021 PS 532 Gandhian Political Thought

Monday 08/02/2021 PS 533 Issues in Indian Politics

Wednesday 10/02/2021 PS 534 Elective - Indian Administration

M A Political Science  - Semester - IV

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 PS 541 Modern Indian Social & Political Ideas

Thursday 18/02/2021 PS 542 Politics of Developing Countries

Tuesday 23/02/2021 PS 543 Issues in International Politics

Thursday 25/02/2021 PS 544 Environment, Development and Politics

Monday 01/03/2021 Essay

Dissertation + Viva  Voce

Comprehensive Viva -Voce



V. M A Hindi - Semester - III

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 HL 1209 Modern Poetry up to Pragativad

Thursday 04/02/2021 HL 1210 Prose : Essay and Other Prose Forms

Monday 08/02/2021 HL 1211 Indian Literature

Wednesday 10/02/2021 HL 1212 Special Author : Premchand

M A Hindi - Semester - IV

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 HL 1213 Modern Poetry : Since Prayogvad

Thursday 18/02/2021 HL 1214 Drama & One act Plays

Tuesday 23/02/2021 HL 1215 Translation and Structural Grammar

Thursday 25/02/2021 HL1216(B) South Indian Literature (With Special 
reference to Kerala)

Monday 01/03/2021 HL 1217  Essay

HL 1217 Dissertation 

Comprehensive Viva Voce

VI. M A Sociology - Semester - III
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 SO2.3.1 Theorectical Perspectives in Modern 
Sociology

Thursday 04/02/2021 SO2.3.2 Rural Planning and Development

Monday 08/02/2021 SO2.3.3 Social Statistics

Wednesday 10/02/2021 SO2.3.4B Population and Society

M A Sociology - Semester - IV
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 SO2.4.1 Current Debates in Social Theory

Thursday 18/02/2021 SO2.4.2 Gender and Society

Tuesday 23/02/2021 SO2.4.3B Sociology of Childhood

Thursday 25/02/2021 SO2.4.4B Sociology of Health

Monday 01/03/2021 SO2.4.5 General Essay

SO2.4.5 Project Work

SO2.4.6 Comprehensive Viva Voce



VII. M A Malayalam - Semester – III
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 MLD 231 Samakala Sahithyam - Gadyam

Thursday 04/02/2021 MLD 232 Vivarthanam Thathwavum Prayogavum

Monday 08/02/2021 MLD 233 Sanskrit Paper I - Classical Sanskrit 
Literature and Grammar (Poetry, Drama 
and Grammar)

Wednesday 10/02/2021 MLD 234 Malayala Vimarshanam

M A Malayalam - Semester - IV
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 MLD 241 Samakala Sahithyam - Padyam

Thursday 18/02/2021 MLD 242. Sanskrit Paper 2 Fables, Definitions of 
Poetic types in Sanskrit, Composition and 
Translation

Tuesday 23/02/2021 MLD 243 Aadunika Bhasha Sasthram

Thursday 25/02/2021 MLD 244 Bharatheeya Sahithyam – Tharathamya 
Padanam

Monday 01/03/2021 MLD 245 General Essay

MLD 245 Project & Project Based Viva voce

Comprehensive Viva Voce

VIII. M A History - Semester – III
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 HY 231 Issues in Historiography

Thursday 04/02/2021 HY 232 Indian History – III (1701 -1947) 
Colonialism and struggle for Independence

Monday 08/02/2021 HY 233 Kerala History – III (1800-1947)

Wednesday 10/02/2021 HY 234 A Modern Revolutions – English, American and
French (Elective)

M A History - Semester – IV
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 HY 241 Indian Historiography

Thursday 18/02/2021 HY 242 Indian History – IV(Contemporary Period)

Tuesday 23/02/2021 HY 243 Kerala History – IV (Contemporary Period)

Thursday 25/02/2021 HY 244 C Twentieth Century Revolutions (Elective)

Monday 01/03/2021 HY 245 General Essay

HY 245 Project

HY 246 Viva-voce



IX. M.Sc Mathematics - Semester - III
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 MM 231 Complex Analysis - I

Thursday 04/02/2021 MM 232 Functional Analysis - I

Monday 08/02/2021 MM 233 Elective  I – Operations Research

Wednesday 10/02/2021 MM 234 Elective  II – Graph Theory

 M.Sc Mathematics  - Semester - IV
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 MM 241 Complex Analysis - II

Thursday 18/02/2021 MM 242 Functional Analysis - II

Tuesday 23/02/2021 MM 243 Elective  III - Coding Theory

Thursday 25/02/2021 MM 244 Elective  IV – Analytic Number Theory

MM 245 Dissertation

MM 245 Project

Comprehensive Viva

X. M.Sc Computer Science - Semester - III
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 DCS 31 Data Mining & Warehousing

Thursday 04/02/2021 DCS 32 Distributed Systems and Cloud Computing

Monday 08/02/2021 DCS 33 Information Security

Wednesday 10/02/2021 DCS 34 Compiler Design

Friday 12/02/2021 DCS 35B Elective I- Digital Image Processing

DCS 36 Network Administration Lab

DCS 37 Distributed Computing Lab

 M.Sc Computer Science - Semester - IV
Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 DCS 41 Research & Technical Writing

Thursday 18/02/2021 DCS 42C Elective II – Neural Networks & Fuzzy 
Systems

DCS 43 Major Project

DCS 44 Comprehensive Viva voce



XI. M.Com - Semester - III

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 02/02/2021 CO2 31 Income Tax Planning and Management

Thursday 04/02/2021 CO2 32 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

Monday 08/02/2021 CO2 33 Strategic Financial Management

Wednesday 10/02/2021 CO2 34 Advanced Cost and Management Accounting 

 M.Com  - Semester - IV

Day Date Course Code Title of Paper

Tuesday 16/02/2021 CO2 41W GST and Customs duty – Law & Practice

Thursday 18/02/2021 CO2 42 International Finance

Tuesday 23/02/2021 CO2 43 Management Optimization Techniques

Thursday 25/02/2021 CO2 44 Financial Statements -  Interpretation and 
Reporting

Monday 01/03/2021 Essay

Comprehensive Viva

                                                                                  Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated  : 13/01/2021


